
Frist Aid kits

• First Aid Travel Kit
• First Aid Children Kit
• First Aid Kitchen Kit
• Tick Removal kit
• Mother Kit
• First Aid Large Kit
• First Aid X-large Kit
• Red Medium Zipper First Aid Kit
• Red Small Zipper First Aid Kit
• Blue Zipper First Aid Kit
• Green Zipper First Aid Kit

Prepared for
Emergencies
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Pieces/box Boxes / CaseNo. of Unit SizeKit components
4

1

5

10

5

3

3

1

5X5cm

1.25X100cm

6x6cm

19X72mm

50X72mm

19X72mm

58x82 mm

1 36

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Sterile non-adherent pad

Roll Perforated Plastic tape

Alcohol Swab  

PE plasters Skin colour

Sensitive plaster

Blister plaster

Adult eye pad  

First Aid PET Bag  

Pieces/box Boxes / CaseNo. of Unit SizeKit components
4

1

5

10

5

5

5

1 

5X5cm

1.25X100cm

6x6cm

19X72mm

50X72mm

Heart and Lips

50x62 mm

1 36

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Sterile non-adherent pad

Roll Perforated Plastic tape

Alcohol Swab  

Printed children plaster

Sensitive plaster

Colored Plasters   

Children eye pad  

First Aid PET Bag

FAKTRAVEL

FAKCHILDREN

���

���
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     First Aid kits
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Pieces/box Boxes / CaseNo. of Unit Size
Sterile Aluminium Pad for burns

Roll Adhesive Perforated Plastic tape

Alcohol Swab  

Clear PE plaster with Aluminium Pad burn

Pharmagel comfort

Sensitive plaster with Aluminium Pad burn

First Aid PET Bag

Kit components
3

1

5

10

3

3

1 

5X5cm

1.25X100cm

6x6cm

19X72mm

68X43mm

50X72mm

1 36

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

FAKKITCHEN���
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Pieces/box Boxes / CaseNo. of Unit SizeKit components
35

2

3

1

1

5 

28X72mm

30x55 mm 
1 36

1

2

3

4

5

Alcohol Swab 

Waterproof plaster - transparent PU film

Waterproof plaster - transparent PU film

Leaflet 

First Aid PET Bag
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     First  Aid kits
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Pieces/box Boxes / CaseNo. of Unit SizeKit components

1

1

1

1
1

24

1

2

3

4
5

silicon gel is safe and effective treatment 
for scars and Stretch marks
Hydrogel pads provide instant cooling 
soothing and protection for sore nipples
Ultra-pure Lanolin without additives or
preservative. It can be used for dry skin 
and sore nipples.
 Baby Wipes
Bag

5 pcs in 
1 Box 

15gm

7x7.5cm

15gm

12gm

w w w. p h a r m a p l a s t - o n l i n e . n e t@ P h a r m a p l a s t

First Aid kits     
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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Pieces/box Boxes / CaseNo. of Unit SizeKit components

1 36

Dressing strip 

Assorted Plasters

Absorbent non-Adherent dressing pad  

Alcohol Swabs 

Paper tape

Non-woven dressing with Aluminum Burn Pad 

Elastic gauze bandage 

Self-adhesive dressing with an absorbent pad  

Self-adhesive dressing with an absorbent pad  

Scissor 

First Aid Box

1

20

5

10

1

5

1

3

2

1

1

6X100cm 

5X5 cm 

6X6 cm 

1.25cm X 5m

5 x7.2 cm 

8X400 cm 

8X6 cm 

8X10 cm 

19 cm

w w w. p h a r m a p l a s t - o n l i n e . n e t@ P h a r m a p l a s t

First Aid kits     



���������������������
FAKXLARGE���

�����������������
���������������������������������������������	������������	�������������

������	���������

������������������������������������������
������� ���������������������������	�����

6x6 cm

10x14cm 

4gm

Assorted

6cmX4m

5X5cm

1.25cmX5m

96x96x136 cm

4X38mm

58x82 mm

50x62 mm

Large

9 cm

1 12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Pieces/box Boxes / CaseNo. of Unit SizeKit components
Alcohol prep pads 

Saline wipes 

Burn Gel Sachets 

Plasters different shapes for different application 

Gauze rolls 

Pharmapad 

Roll adhesive tape

Triangular Bandage 

Strips for skin Closure 

Eye Pad Adult 

Eye Pad Child 

Pair of Gloves 

Scissor

Plastic Tweezer

Plastic Shell 

Usage guide and ready organized tray

8 

6

3

85 

2

5

1

1

8

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

w w w. p h a r m a p l a s t - o n l i n e . n e t@ P h a r m a p l a s t

First Aid kits     
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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Pieces/box Boxes / CaseNo. of Unit SizeKit components

1 36

Absorbent non-Adherent dressing pad  

Elastic gauze with pad 

Elastic gauze fixation bandage 

PE-Tape transparent 

Vinyl glove

Alcohol swabs 

Dressing Length, non-woven 

PE-Strip, skin-colour 

PE-Strip, standard kids motive 

PE-Fingerstrip,skin-colour 

Blister plaster, tapered edge

Hydrogel plaster, transparent 

PE-Fingerstrip, skin-colour 

Small Sterile Wound dressing, non-woven 

PU-sterile wound dressing 

Safety pins 

Plastic Scissor 

First Aid Guide

2

1

2

1 

2 

3

2

5

5

1

4

2

1

1

2

2

1

1

10 cm x 10 cm

8cnm x4m

6 cm x 4 m

1,25 cm x 5 m

Large

6 x 6 cm

6 x 10 cm

19 x 72 mm

19 x 72 mm

45 x 63 mm

20 x 60 mm

43 x 68 mm

20 x 120 mm

50 x 72 mm

50 x 72 mm

w w w. p h a r m a p l a s t - o n l i n e . n e t@ P h a r m a p l a s t

First Aid kits    
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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Pieces/box Boxes / CaseNo. of Unit SizeKit components
Washable plasters - skin color 

Washable plasters - skin color 

 Waterproof plaster - transparent PU film

Waterproof plaster - transparent PU film 

Non-woven dressing strip 

Elastic fabric dressing strip

Absorbent non-Adherent dressing pad  

Paper tape  

Elastic gauze bandage 

Disposables gloves 

Mini scissors

Saline Wipes

Zipper bag

Leaflet

4

6
4

2

3

2

5

1

1

1

1

5

1

1

1,25cm x 5m
16cmx 4m

Large

1 36

19 x 38 mm

19 x 72 mm

19 x 72 mm

38 x 72 mm

6 x 10 cm

6 x 10 cm

5x5cm

6x6 cm
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     First Aid kits



������������������������������������������������������

����	�������������������������������������	���

 ����
����������������������������	�������������

�����
���
������������

�

�������������������������
FAKZ001���

1 18

Pieces/box Boxes / CaseNo. of Unit SizeKit components
Soft non-woven compress made of 70% 
viscose and 30% polyester 4PLY/2PCS

Soft non-woven compress made of 70% 
viscose and 30% polyester 4PLY/2PCS
Soft non-woven compress made of 70% 
viscose and 30% polyester 4PLY/2PCS

Beige Elastic fabric Butterfly 

Beige Elastic fabric Anchor 
PE skin color 

PE skin color 

PE skin color 

PE skin color 
PE skin color 

1

2

3

4

4

75

30

2

50

1

20

10

1

1

1

10 pcs in 1 bag  

2

1

2

1

3

3

10

1

1

3

2

1

50x45

30 X 72 mm

19*76 mm

25*76 mm

50*100 mm

9*38 mm

5x5 cm

7.5x7.5 cm

10x10 cm

Beige Elastic fabric Pad 

Beige Elastic fabric 

GAUZE TAPE 
Absorbent non-Adherent dressing pad  

Angled Scissor plastic handle 

Zip bag with cotton tip applicator 

Splint tong depress non-sterile 
Plastic Tweezer

White Paper tape

blanket silver/silver 

Cotton Fabric mole skin 

White Rigid Fabric with PE Pad Butterfly

Saline swabs 

leaflet 

Blue  

38*38 mm

19*76 mm

25*76 mm

5cm*3.66mt

12.7*22.8 cm

10cm

6x0.69”

1.25 x 450cm

210x130cm

5*5 cm

9x47

10x14 cm

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
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First Aid kits  



��������������������������
FAKG  001���

����������������������������������������������������������������
������� ����������������

�����������	������

�������������������	����������	���������

���������������������������	����������
�������

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

1 10

Pieces/box Boxes / CaseNo. of Unit SizeKit components
Brown PE With Normal Pad 

Brown PE With Normal Pad 

Brown PE With Normal Pad 

Assorted zipper bag of Washproof Plaster 

Ice pack  

Triangular bandage 

Pins 

Gloves 

Paper tape with core 

GAUZE TAPE 

GAUZE TAPE 

Saline swab 

Beige Crepe Bandage Flow Wrap

Pins in zip bag assorted 

Pins in zip bag assorted 

Eye Pad  

Pharmapad 

Pharmapad 

Plastic twezzer green 

Plastic Scissor

Green printed fabric zip bag

19*72 mm

25*72 mm

38*38 mm

13 x 15 cm

96x96x136 cm

3.5 cm

14CM

1.25 cm x 10 m

5cm*4mt

7.5cm*4m

7.5cm*4m

58*82 mm

7.5*7.5 cm

10*10 cm

10.5CM

16

8

16

20 pcs in 1 bag 

1

2

4

2

1

2

2

10

1

 

2

3

3

1

1

2 sets of 6 
pins in 1 bag

1sets of 6 
pins in 1 bag 
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     First Aid kits


