

Prepared for Emergencies

- First Aid Travel Kit
- First Aid Children Kit
- First Aid Kitchen Kit
- Tick Removal kit
- Mother Kit
- First Aid Large Kit
- First Aid X-large Kit
- Red Medium Zipper First Aid Kit
- Red Small Zipper First Aid Kit
- Blue Zipper First Aid Kit
- Green Zipper First Aid Kit

First Aid Travel Kit CODE FAKTRAVEL

Treat and protect most injuries, ready for emergency at home, outdoors, car, camping, workplace and hiking.



	Kit components	No. of Unit	Size	Pieces/box	Boxes / Case
1	Sterile non-adherent pad	4	5X5cm		
2	Roll Perforated Plastic tape	1	1.25X100cm		
3	Alcohol Swab	5	6x6cm		
4	PE plasters Skin colour	10	19X72mm	1	36
5	Sensitive plaster	5	50X72mm		
6	Blister plaster	3	19X72mm		
7	Adult eye pad	3	58x82 mm		
8	First Aid PET Bag	1			

First Aid Children Kit CODE FAKCHILDREN

The Children's First Aid Kit contains the basic first aid items you need to treat minor injuries for your child.

	Kit components	No. of Unit	Size	Pieces/box	Boxes / Case
1	Sterile non-adherent pad	4	5X5cm		
2	Roll Perforated Plastic tape	1	1.25X100cm		
3	Alcohol Swab	5	6x6cm		
4	Printed children plaster	10	19X72mm	1	36
5	Sensitive plaster	5	50X72mm		
6	Colored Plasters	5	Heart and Lips		
7	Children eye pad	5	50x62 mm		
8	First Aid PET Bag	1			

First Aid Kitchen Kit CODE FAKKITCHEN

Kitchen first aid kit is ideal for kitchens, containing first aid kit treat minor injuries in a food preparation environment



	Kit components	No. of Unit	Size	Pieces/box	Boxes / Case
1	Sterile Aluminium Pad for burns	3	5X5cm		
2	Roll Adhesive Perforated Plastic tape	1	1.25X100cm		
3	Alcohol Swab	5	6x6cm		
4	Clear PE plaster with Aluminium Pad burn	10	19X72mm	1	36
5	Pharmagel comfort	3	68X43mm		
6	Sensitive plaster with Aluminium Pad burn	3	50X72mm		
7	First Aid PET Bag	1			

Tick Removal kit CODE FAKTICKREMOVAL

A tick removal tool can make it easier to remove a tick from a person's body.



	Kit components	No. of Unit	Size	Pieces/box	Boxes / Case
1	Alcohol Swab	35	5		
2	Waterproof plaster - transparent PU film	2	28X72mm		
3	Waterproof plaster - transparent PU film	3	30x55 mm		
4	Leaflet	1		1	36
5	First Aid PET Bag	1			

First Aid kits

Mother Kit CODE FAKMOTHER

The Mother Kit is a set of materials to be utilized after pregnancy and for breastfeeding days

				***************************************	200
	Kit components	No. of Unit	Size	Pieces/box	Boxes / Case
1	silicon gel is safe and effective treatment for scars and Stretch marks	1	15gm		
2	Hydrogel pads provide instant cooling soothing and protection for sore nipples	5 pcs in 1 Box	7x7.5cm		24
3	Ultra-pure Lanolin without additives or preservative. It can be used for dry skin and sore nipples.	1	15gm	1	24
4	Baby Wipes	1	12gm		
5	Bag	1			



First Aid Large Kit CODE FAKLARGE

First aid kits help treat injuries like burns, cuts, stings, splinters and strains,

These kits are comprehensive, easy to use, and can be carried from one place
to another if needed



	Kit components	No. of Unit	Size	Pieces/box	Boxes / Case
1	Dressing strip	1	6X100cm		
2	Assorted Plasters	20			
3	Absorbent non-Adherent dressing pad	5	5X5 cm		
4	Alcohol Swabs	10	6X6 cm		
5	Paper tape	1	1.25cm X 5m		
6	Non-woven dressing with Aluminum Burn Pad	5	5 x7.2 cm	1	36
7	Elastic gauze bandage	1	8X400 cm		
8	Self-adhesive dressing with an absorbent pad	3	8X6 cm		
9	Self-adhesive dressing with an absorbent pad	2	8X10 cm		
10	Scissor	1	19 cm		
11	First Aid Box	1			

First Aid X-large Kit CODE FAKXLARGE

A useful medical kit with tools that are appropriate for cleaning and dressing minor wounds and Light Burns.

Perfect for Home, Office, Car, Caravan, Workplace, Travel, Outdoors or any Emergency.



	Kit components	No. of Unit	Size	Pieces/box	Boxes / Case
1	Alcohol prep pads	8	6x6 cm		
2	Saline wipes	6	10x14cm		
3	Burn Gel Sachets	3	4gm		
4	Plasters different shapes for different application	85	Assorted		
5	Gauze rolls	2	6cmX4m		
6	Pharmapad	5	5X5cm		
7	Roll adhesive tape	1	1.25cmX5m		
8	Triangular Bandage	1	96x96x136 cm	1	12
9	Strips for skin Closure	8	4X38mm		
10	Eye Pad Adult	2	58x82 mm		
11	Eye Pad Child	2	50x62 mm		
12	Pair of Gloves	1	Large		
13	Scissor	1	9 cm		
14	Plastic Tweezer	1			
15	Plastic Shell	1			
16	Usage guide and ready organized tray	1			

Red Medium Zipper First Aid Kit CODE FAKZ004

First Aid Kit Emergency with Waist Bag

Perfect for Home, Office, Car, Caravan, Workplace, Travel, Outdoors or any Emergency



	Kit components	No. of Unit	Size	Pieces/box	Boxes / Case
1	Absorbent non-Adherent dressing pad	2	10 cm x 10 cm		
2	Elastic gauze with pad	1	8cnm x4m		
3	Elastic gauze fixation bandage	2	6 cm x 4 m		
4	PE-Tape transparent	1	1,25 cm x 5 m		
5	Vinyl glove	2	Large		
6	Alcohol swabs	3	6 x 6 cm		
7	Dressing Length, non-woven	2	6 x 10 cm		
8	PE-Strip, skin-colour	5	19 x 72 mm	1	36
9	PE-Strip, standard kids motive	5	19 x 72 mm	-	
10	PE-Fingerstrip,skin-colour	1	45 x 63 mm		
11	Blister plaster, tapered edge	4	20 x 60 mm		
12	Hydrogel plaster, transparent	2	43 x 68 mm		
13	PE-Fingerstrip, skin-colour	1	20 x 120 mm		
14	Small Sterile Wound dressing, non-woven	1	50 x 72 mm		
15	PU-sterile wound dressing	2	50 x 72 mm		
16	Safety pins	2			
17	Plastic Scissor	1			
18	First Aid Guide	1			

Red Small Zipper First Aid Kit CODE FAKZ003

Ideal for carrying whilst cycling, hiking, travelling and other activities

Contains important first aid supplies in a compact belt bag



	Kit components	No. of Unit	Size	Pieces/box	Boxes / Case
1	Washable plasters - skin color	4	19 x 38 mm		
2	Washable plasters - skin color	6	19 x 72 mm		
3	Waterproof plaster - transparent PU film	4	19 x 72 mm		
4	Waterproof plaster - transparent PU film	2	38 x 72 mm		
5	Non-woven dressing strip	3	6 x 10 cm		
6	Elastic fabric dressing strip	2	6 x 10 cm		
7	Absorbent non-Adherent dressing pad	5	5x5cm	1	36
8	Paper tape	1	1,25cm x 5m		
9	Elastic gauze bandage	1	16cmx 4m		
10	Disposables gloves	1	Large		
11	Mini scissors	1			
12	Saline Wipes	5	6x6 cm		
13	Zipper bag	1			
14	Leaflet	1			

First Aid kits

Blue Zipper First Aid Kit CODE FAKZ001

First Aid Kit will have you prepared for any potential emergency at home, in the office or on the go.

This kit is the ideal size, fitting nicely into a backpack and vehicle



	Kit components	No. of Unit	Size	Pieces/box	Boxes / Case
1	Soft non-woven compress made of 70% viscose and 30% polyester 4PLY/2PCS	3	5x5 cm		
2	Soft non-woven compress made of 70% viscose and 30% polyester 4PLY/2PCS	2	7.5x7.5 cm		
3	Soft non-woven compress made of 70% viscose and 30% polyester 4PLY/2PCS	1	10x10 cm		
4	Beige Elastic fabric Butterfly	4	50x45		
5	Beige Elastic fabric Anchor	4	30 X 72 mm		
6	PE skin color	75	19*76 mm		
7	PE skin color	30	25*76 mm		
8	PE skin color	2	50*100 mm		
9	PE skin color	50	9*38 mm		
10	PE skin color	1	38*38 mm		
11	Beige Elastic fabric Pad	20	19*76 mm		
12	Beige Elastic fabric	10	25*76 mm	1	18
13	GAUZE TAPE	1	5cm*3.66mt		
14	Absorbent non-Adherent dressing pad	1	12.7*22.8 cm		
15	Angled Scissor plastic handle	1	10cm		
16	Zip bag with cotton tip applicator	10 pcs in 1 bag			
17	Splint tong depress non-sterile	2	6x0.69"		
18	Plastic Tweezer	1			
19	White Paper tape	2	1.25 x 450cm		
20	blanket silver/silver	1	210x130cm		
21	Cotton Fabric mole skin	3	5*5 cm		
22	White Rigid Fabric with PE Pad Butterfly	3	9x47		
23	Saline swabs	10	10x14 cm		
24	leaflet	1			
25	Blue	1			

Green Zipper First Aid Kit CODE FAKG 001

Premium First Aid Kit Perfect for Home, Office, Car, Caravan, Workplace, Travel, Outdoors or any Emergency.



	Kit components	No. of Unit	Size	Pieces/box	Boxes / Case
1	Brown PE With Normal Pad	16	19*72 mm		
2	Brown PE With Normal Pad	8	25*72 mm		
3	Brown PE With Normal Pad	16	38*38 mm		
4	Assorted zipper bag of Washproof Plaster	20 pcs in 1 bag			
5	Ice pack	1	13 x 15 cm		
6	Triangular bandage	2	96x96x136 cm		
7	Pins	4	3.5 cm		
8	Gloves	2	14CM		
9	Paper tape with core	1	1.25 cm x 10 m		
10	GAUZE TAPE	2	5cm*4mt		
11	GAUZE TAPE	2	7.5cm*4m		
12	Saline swab	10			
13	Beige Crepe Bandage Flow Wrap	1	7.5cm*4m		40
14	Pins in zip bag assorted	2 sets of 6 pins in 1 bag		1	10
15	Pins in zip bag assorted	1sets of 6 pins in 1 bag			
16	Eye Pad	2	58*82 mm		
17	Pharmapad	3	7.5*7.5 cm		
18	Pharmapad	3	10*10 cm		
19	Plastic twezzer green	1			
20	Plastic Scissor		10.5CM		
21	Green printed fabric zip bag	1			